
 
              

 
 
 
 

TERM DATES 2019-2020 
 
 
 
 

Autumn Term 2019 
 
Wednesday 4th September – Wednesday 18th December 
 
HALF TERM: 21st October – 25th October 2019 
 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Spring Term 2020 
 
Tuesday 7th January –Thursday 2nd April 
 
HALF TERM: 17th February – 21st February 2020 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Summer Term 2020 
 
Tuesday 21st April – Wednesday 22nd July 
 
HALF TERM: 25th May – 29th May 2020 
 
__________________________________________________________________ 
 
Staff Training Day 
These are additional days when the staff attend school and work on 
planning/recording/reporting: 
 
2019      2020 
Monday 2nd September   Monday 6th January 
Tuesday 3rd September  Monday 20th April 
Thursday 19th December        
 
 

** No holidays to be taken in Year 6 SAT’s Week 
 which commences Monday 11th May 2020** 

       
            
       

               


